C

X

O%KLEX

EST. 1999
1/14/2018
P180140003  00:02
P180140016  00:14
P180140041  01:01
P180140045 01:12
P180140046 01:14
P180140074  02:16
P180140080  02:22
P180140083  02:27
P180140093  02:58
P180140102  03:18
P180140103  03:28
P180140104  03:26
P180140107  03:35
P180140108  03:39
P180140114  03:57
P180140146  07:10
P180140220  10:09
P180140246  10:59
P180140254  11:06
P180140263  11:20
P180140275 11:42
P180140291 12:03
P180140302  12:15

CON
CON

STC
CON
STC

CON
STC
UTL
UTL
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON
UTL
CON
CIT
UTL
CON
CIT
CON
CIT

OA180000088

*

415P
1710

1702
1710
1059

1033F
1702
415P
415P
1059
1059
SSUBJ
WC
1710
1059
1033F
1744
1710
1732
1734
1710
23103
1710

LOUD PARTY
CVC MOVER

PATROL REQUEST
CVC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK

ALARM FALSE
PATROL REQUEST
LOUD PARTY
LOUD PARTY
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/14/18 - 01/20/18

1100 Block JORDAN LN, OAK
EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
E 18TH ST/WILLOW AV, ANT
MAGNOLIA PARK SOUTH

10 Block GOLD RUN CT, OAK
FULLER CT/SALVADOR LN, OAK
70 Block MERGANSER CT, OAK
ROSE AV/LOREN LN, OAK
SUMMERLAKE PARKS
CREEKSIDE PARK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT Not Available

WELFARE CHECK
CvC MOVER
SECURITY CHECK
ALARM FALSE

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

CVC MOVER

Not Available

E CYPRESS RD/MACHADO LN, OAK
CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK

600 Block MILLER DR, OAK

2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK

ROSE AV/W CYPRESS AV, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BANK OF THE WEST OAK, OAK

CIVIL
CvC MOVER

RECKLESS DRIVING

CvC MOVER

1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
VINTAGE PW/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
4600 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK
MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/14/18 - 01/20/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P180140316  12:32 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P180140324 12:43 * * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180140331 12:564 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1200 Block TAYLOR RD, BIS

P180140333 12:54 CIT OA180000089 1718 TOW MAIN ST/4TH ST, OAK

P180140353 13:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P180140371 13:50 ARR OA180000090 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC MISD 4200 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK
P180140383 14:06 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN ROSE AV/LONGHORN WY, OAK
P180140390 14:15 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P180140402 14:41 CAN * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180140414  15:15 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180140420 15:32 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER CONCANOON/NVINTAGE PKWY
P180140435 15:54 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER VINTAGE PK/CONANO

P180140436 1554 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 3000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180140437 1556 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN/NEROLY

P180140444 16:14 CON * HS H&S VIOLATION BEHIND CARLS JR ON MAIN

P180140447 16:15 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST NB SR 160 AT EB SR 4, ANT

P180140450 16:17 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
P180140452 16:24 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/WALNUT MEADOV
P180140461 16:39 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER HILLCREST/HWY4

P180140478 17:20 UTL * 415BD  BARKING DOG 100 Block DANVERS CT, OAK
P180140487 17:35 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS LA CASA DR/HOLLY DR, OAK
P180140494 17:43 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180140500 17:53 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL BALL FIELD

P180140505 17:56 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST Not Available

P180140519 18:27 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available



o, Oakley Police Department
|7_ o Q Incident Summary Report 01/14/18 - 01/20/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180140520 18:32 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMERLAKE PARKS
P180140537 18:55 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WALNUT MEADOWS DR/VINTAGE PW, OAF
P180140551 19:08 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P180140561 19:31 RTF OA180000092 10851 VEHICLE THEFT PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180140573 19:48 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 3000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180140575 19:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180140577 19:57 RTF OA180000093 487 GRAND THEFT 500 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P180140638 21:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P180140639 21:45 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P180140660 22:31 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P180140663 22:37 CON = CIVIL CIVIL PROBLEM 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
1/15/2018
P180150017 00:25 CON * 602 TRESPASS LONGHORN WY/ROSE AV, OAK
P180150020 00:39 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P180150051 02:51 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P180150065 03:42 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180150069 04:21 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P180150070 04:26 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180150072 04:31 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180150073 04:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P180150104 07:13 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180150109 07:22 STC * 1712 PARKER 800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P180150111 07:34 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P180150115 07:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN No House Number

P180150118 06:01 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4300 Block SEQUOIA DR, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180150120 07:57 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LIVE OAK AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P180150129 08:13 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER IFO LAUREL BALL FIELDS
P180150136 08:26 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180150138 08:28 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/ROSE AV, OAK
P180150147 08:36 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 70 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P180150161 08:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P180150188 09:20 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER TRENTON ST/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P180150200 09:30 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 2800 Block VINE HILL RD, OAK
P180150201 09:32 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180150228 10:00 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P180150242 1025 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180150279 11:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180150290 11:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180150291 11:34 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block GARY CT, OAK
P180150311 12:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180150312 12:07 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 200 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P180150318 1215 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180150336 12:38 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P180150352 12:57 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P180150364 13:05 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SIMONI RANCH RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180150388 13:34 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA/NEROLY
P180150437 14:14 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P180150444 14:20 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

P180150466 14:41 ARR OA180000094 488 PETTY THEFT GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/14/18 - 01/20/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180150469 14:36 STC * INFO BEAT INFO 1400 Block KALE CT, OAK
P180150496 15:07 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180150509 1523 CON * 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK
P180150523 15:34 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP NEAR SUBWAY
P180150528 15:35 UTL * 1712 PARKER 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P180150534 15:40 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P180150563 16:12 RTF OA180000095 488 PETTY THEFT 3000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180150602 16:52 UNF * 1033 ALARM NFI PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180150678 18:04 STC * 1182 TC - PROPERTY DAMAGE E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180150689 18:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P180150718 18:57 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P180150731 19:18 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180150759 20:07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180150760 20:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LUCKYS
P180150762 20:10 RTF OA180000096 1718 TOW OAKLEY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180150766 20:20 RTF OA180000097 1718 TOW SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180150795 21:14 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P180150808 21:35 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 200 Block MEADOW CREEK CT, OAK
P180150818 21:48 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4TH ST/E HOME ST, OAK
P180150821 21:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 200 Block MEADOW CREEK CT, OAK
P180150839 22:20 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1900 Block GATEWAY DR, OAK
P180150848 22:35 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1000 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P180150855 22:55 STC * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST Not Available
P180150867 23:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK

P180150876 23:21 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180150893 23:51 UNF * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
P180150894 23:59 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER RALEYS OAK, OAK
1/16/2018
P180160005 00:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VERBENA CT/AMARYLLIS ST, OAK
P180160007 00:10 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CHEVRON MAIN/OHARA
P180160015 00:25 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VERBENA CT/AMARYLLIS ST, OAK
P180160024 00:46 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CREEKSIDE PARK
P180160031 00:54 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4700 Block CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P180160046 01:54 UTL * SSUBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P180160064 02:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P180160065 02:59 CON = 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180160069 03:07 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180160070 03:12 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P180160073 03:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P180160077 03:54 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE HARBORAGE CT/HARBORAGE WY, OAK
P180160123 06:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block ALMONDTREE CR, OAK
P180160135 07:20 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P180160159 07:57 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P180160160 07:56 CON * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P180160170 08:12 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180160171 08:13 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVID ROOM
P180160179 08:20 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 800 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P180160193 08:31 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER SILVERSPUR LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P180160199 08:37 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180160239 09:17 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

P180160252 09:28 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS PL/EMPIRE AV, OAK
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OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P180160254 09:29 RTF  OA180000099 1729 LOST PROPERTY 1000 Block VINEYARD DR, OAK
P180160260 09:31 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P180160267 09:42 CIT * 1712 PARKER RALEYS

P180160273 09:45 RTF OA180000098 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LOIS LN/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

P180160300 10:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P180160303 10:04 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180160304 10:06 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P180160305 10:07 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE CARLS JR OAKLEY

P180160323 10:15 CON * 594 VANDALISM 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P180160335 10:28 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 800 Block ALMOND

P180160345 10:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P180160363 10:49 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1600 Block DELTA MEADOWS WY, OAK

P180160373 10:54 RTF OA180000101 4889 PETTY THEFT OTHER 1600 Block JASMINE CR, OAK

P180160400 11:11 RTF  OA180000100 1718 TOW NUTMEG DR/OREGANO WY, OAK
P180160421 11:41 RTF  OA180000102 1718 TOW 800 Block ALMOND DR
P180160430 11:50 CON * 4889 PETTY THEFT OTHER 900 Block WALNUT AV, WCR
P180160448 12:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GOODWILL/MAIN ST

P180160458 12:15 RTF  OA180000104 459C COMMERCIAL BURGLA 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P180160462 12:18 CON * 459M MISC BURGLARY 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180160463 12:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block W BOLTON RD, OAK
P180160469 12:22 RTF  OA180000103 594 VANDALISM 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P180160471 12:24 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  SELLERS AV/DELTA RD, OAK
P180160524 13:09 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block E HOME ST, OAK
P180160534 13:19 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P180160535 13:19 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 50 Block CAROL LANE
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Incident Summary Report 01/14/18 - 01/20/18

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180160540 13:22 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5200 Block TERESA CT, OAK
P180160558 13:41 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P180160588 14:03 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180160592 14:07 RTF OA180000105 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 1100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180160593 14:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CALLE DE ORO/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P180160600 14:17 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P180160630 14:47 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180160658 15:16 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P180160660 15:18 CIT * 1710 CVvVC MOVER MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P180160663 15:17 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN HOLLYHOCK DR/PEONY CT, OAK
P180160673 15:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P180160685 15:47 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P180160700 16:05 WRN * 1712 PARKER LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180160701 16:04 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 300 Block SADDLEBACK DR, OAK
P180160705 16:10 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/DELTICO
P180160714 16:16 CON * 1712 PARKER 2300 Block CROCKETT LN, OAK
P180160724 16:23 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E CYPRESS RD/PICASSO DR, OAK
P180160726 16:26 CON * 1712 PARKER 1600 Block PORT WAY
P180160730 16:31 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180160731 16:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH
P180160737 16:41 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 2000 Block RUBENS WAY
P180160747 16:49 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 700 Block FRAZIER DR, OAK
P180160756 16:53 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE HILL AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P180160760 16:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P180160773 17:11 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT SANDY POINT MHP OAK, OAK

P180160788 17:26 RTF * 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 10 Block LOWELL CT, OAK
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CON
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STC
CON
STC
UTL
CON
STC
CON
ARR
STC
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180160789 17:26
P180160791 17:25
P180160797 17:40
P180160805 17:45
P180160822 18:05
P180160846 18:26
P180160853 18:32
P180160856 18:34
P180160876 18:53
P180160919 20:00
P180160929 20:14
P180160944 20:37
P180160953 20:45
P180160963 20:54
P180160977 21:18
P180160979 21:19
P180160983 21:27
P180160994 21:42
P180161020 22:25
P180161021 22:26
P180161022 22:30
P180161060 23:40
P180161069 23:51

1/17/2018

CON

OA180000107

*

1734
1734
94

1702
1744
1059
1059
1744
STC

1059
1059
1712
1738
1744
1702
1738
C6

1702
1744
1760
1702
1711
1711

CIVIL
CIVIL

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 01/14/18 - 01/20/18

6000 Block TAZETTA DR, OAK
30 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT IFO KMART

PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SECURITY CHECK
SECURITY CHECK
PARKER

OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
OUTSIDE ASSIST
OUT INVESTIGATE
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
WARRANT ARREST
PATROL REQUEST
CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER

BEHIND KMART ON TRAIL

BEHIND KMART

CREEKSIDE PARK

LAUREL FIELDS

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

CROCKETT PARK OAK
SUMMER LAKE PARK

4600 Block ALDER DR, OAK

3800 Block OAK GROVE CT, OAK
4900 Block CHARDONNAY CT, OAK
MEADOW CREEK CT

100 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
20 Block KESSLER LN, OAK
LAUREL BALL FIELDS

LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK

BEH KMART

LIVE OAK RANCH

OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
NEROLY RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
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P180170018 00:38 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5100 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P180170025 01:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH
P180170033 01:54 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT 4800 Block MALLARD CT, OAK
P180170045 02:31 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP CHEVRON CYPRESS/MAIN
P180170046 02:38 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180170051 02:48 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK
P180170052 02:52 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER IFO 1354 MAPLE DR
P180170055 03:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P180170078 06:11 STC * 1740 TRAINING LIVERMORE PD
P180170081 06:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P180170090 06:48 ARR OA180000108 23152 DUI MISD BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180170128 07:57 CON = 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block LAKESPRING DR
P180170143 08:18 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL ELEMENTARY
P180170167 08:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P180170168 08:46 UNF * 415BD BARKING DOG 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180170178 08:56 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P180170190 09:08 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P180170216 09:30 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER W CYPRESS RD/FALL LN, OAK
P180170259 10:04 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 5100 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180170270 10:10 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180170296 10:26 CON * 1745 OUT MISC OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P180170304 10:33 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/E ACME ST, OAK
P180170327 10:49 UTL * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 1800 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P180170370 11:22 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block CHANDON WY, OAK
P180170389 11:38 CON * 1712 PARKER 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK

P180170393 11:40 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 1000 Block MORNING GLORY WY, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180170431 1213 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block MEADOW WOOD LN, OAK
P180170445 12:22 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180170466 12:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P180170499 13:31 CIT * 1712 PARKER 20 Block CRANE CT
P180170507 13:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P180170536 14:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P180170570 14:20 UTL * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 1800 Block SHERRY CR, OAK
P180170641 15:15 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180170645 15:15 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 10 Block GARY CT, OAK
P180170655 1525 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK
P180170658 15:26 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1800 Block SHERRY CIR
P180170663 15:30 WRN * 1712 PARKER MAIN ST/ NEROLY
P180170666 15:31 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD EB MAIN /E O EMPIRE
P180170668 15:33 RTF OA180000110 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 2300 Block EL MONTE DR, OAK
P180170676 15:34 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180170681 15:41 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180170685 15:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block CONCANNON CT, OAK
P180170688 15:46 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK
P180170706 15:55 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block MEADOW BROOK CT, OAK
P180170721 16:07 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P180170722 16:08 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NEROLY RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P180170742 16:22 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP EMPIRE AVE/MAIN ST
P180170766 16:38 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP PLOT BEHIND LUCKYS
P180170776 16:45 RTF OA180000111 1718 TOW WEDWOOD/KIANTE

P180170789 16:50 RTF  OA180000112 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 800 Block DUNMORE, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180170797 16:56 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P180170805 17:.00 CON * 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 100 Block HILL AV, OAK
P180170810 17:03 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC CREEKSIDE CT/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180170826 17:13 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5400 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P180170827 17:14 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1800 Block SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P180170862 17:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180170877 1755 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
P180170881 18:00 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1900 Block HAMBURG ST, OAK

P180170901 18:27 ARR OA180000113 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

P180170912 18:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P180170924 19:01 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 2300 Block GUM TREE RD, OAK
P180170932 19:11 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P180170939 19:17 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P180170944 19:19 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P180170950 19:28 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4700 Block SALVADOR LN, OAK
P180170965 19:42 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 50 Block SUNNYVIEW CT, OAK
P180170966 19:44 CIT * 1712 PARKER 300 Block HILL AVE

P180170971 19:48 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST DELTA RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P180171010 20:33 UTL * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 1800 Block BERINGER WY, OAK
P180171075 22:12 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P180171083 22:18 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MACADAMIA LN/FILBERT CT, OAK
P180171084 22:18 CON * 1126 OCCUPIED STALLED VI LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P180171115  23:12 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 800 Block FETZER CT, OAK
P180171134 23:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block BLK MAIN ST, OAK
1/18/2018

P180180005 00:09 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
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P180180006 00:10 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E 18TH ST/MAIN ST, ANT
P180180012 00:16 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P180180030 01:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180180032 01:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block MAIN ST
P180180035 02:02 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OAKLEY RD/CALLE DE ORO, OAK

P180180046  02:36 ARR OA180000114 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P180180053 03:14 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD LIVE OAK AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P180180054 03:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P180180060 04:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
P180180066 05:08 * * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD

P180180085 06:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LOIS LN/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180180088 07:05 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180180100 07:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P180180116  07:49 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK
P180180121 07:55 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY, OAK
P180180123 07:54 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
P180180132 08:05 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180180151 08:22 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER, OAK
P180180160 08:32 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P180180162 08:36 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD/EVIDENCE ROOM

P180180237 09:55 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE HOOK LINE AND SINKER
P180180253 10:10 CON * 1712 PARKER FIFTH ST/STAR ST

P180180254 10:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block WOODMONT PL, OAK
P180180269 10:21 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/7TH ST, OAK

P180180279 10:31 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/3RD

P180180280 10:31 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 100 Block LOREN LN, OAK
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EST. 1999
P180180291 10:39 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE ELM LANE/NEROLY RD
P180180299 10:46 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 6000 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180180303 10:49 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE BEST WESTERN
P180180311 10:59 CON * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 50 Block CAROL LANE
P180180319 11:03 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P180180349 11:28 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 1300 Block TUOLUMNE WY, OAK
P180180360 11:29 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK

P180180369 11:46 RTF  OA180000115 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM VI 60 Block VELLA CR, OAK

P180180390 12:.06 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180180394 12:12 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 1900 Block W SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P180180415 12:28 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4400 Block FALL LN, OAK
P180180419 12:31 RTF  OA180000116 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
P180180423 12:34 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 20 Block MINARET RD, OAK
P180180425 12:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180180436 12:46 CON * 647C PANHANDLING 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180180471 13:14 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180180472  13:15 UTL * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK
P180180487 13:26 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT Not Available

P180180499 13:38 ARR OA180000117 10851 VEHICLE THEFT EB LAUREL/ROSE

P180180531 14:09 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST E CYPRESS RD/MACHADO LN, OAK
P180180557 14:28 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180180558 14:32 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P180180571 14:44 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 90 Block JASMINE CT

P180180585 14:55 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/DEL ANTICO AV, OAK
P180180590 14:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEH OREILLY AUTO/MAIN

P180180613 15:10 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
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P180180617 15:19 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDTF
P180180618 15:21 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180180621 15:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180180633 15:36 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI Not Available
P180180639 15:41 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/BIGBREAK3
P180180643 15:42 CON * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180180657 1550 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180180670 16:06 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT Not Available
P180180686 16:26 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180180706 16:48 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT GROCERY OUTLET OAK, OAK

P180180715 17:00 RTF OA180000118 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 50 Block SUNNYVIEW CT, OAK

P180180716  17:01 CON * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | TEAKWOOD DR/MAIN ST, OAK
P180180734 17:35 CON * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P180180735 17:34 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT W CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P180180794 19:.00 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK
P180180799 19:05 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS

P180180805 19:13 CIT * 1712 PARKER 600 Block FRAZIER DR, OAK
P180180816  19:21 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CREEKSIDE PARK

P180180827 19:32 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK SUMMER LAKE PARK
P180180833 19:37 CON * 1712 PARKER 4000 Block SUMMER LAKE DR, OAK
P180180845 19:47 CIT * 1712 PARKER SHEARWATER WAY
P180180859 19:58 CIT * 1712 PARKER 100 Block WILLOWRUN WAY
P180180860 19:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1100 Block MILLS PL, OAK

P180180879  20:28 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4300 Block LORENZETTI DR, OAK
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EST. 1999
P180180881 20:30 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4800 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P180180885 20:38 CIT * 1712 PARKER 300 Block MAUDE CT, OAK
P180180892 20:53 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P180180895 21:05 CON = 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC4200 Block SALGADO AV, OAK
P180180963 23:02 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LIVE OAK RANCH
P180180964 23:01 STC * 415BD BARKING DOG 4500 Block FIG LN, OAK
P180180969 23:12 RTF OA180000121 594 VANDALISM 200 Block MORNING GLORY WY
P180180970 23:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SHELL GAS OAK X MAIN, OAK
P180180974 23:25 STC * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE PORTSMOUTH CT/TRAFALGAR WY, OAK
P180180976 23:30 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MELLOWOOD DR/LAUREL RD, OAK
P180180981 23:33 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING SANDMOUND BL/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180180983 23:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P180180984 23:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
1/19/2018
P180190021 00:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block MAIN ST
P180190027 01:01 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ANTIOCH OAKLEY PIER

P180190032 01:19 ARR OA180000122 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSI MAIN ST/CHARLES WY, OAK

P180190044 02:00 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 80 Block MAIN ST

P180190045 02:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST SUMMER LAKE PARK

P180190047 02:16 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER E 18TH ST/MAIN ST, ANT
P180190049 02:20 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST POPLAR DR PARK

P180190059 03:14 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP CREEKSIDE WY/HACIENDA DR, OAK
P180190065 03:35 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST CREEKSIDE PARK

P180190070 03:54 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block MAIN ST

P180190071 03:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
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RTF
CON
STC
RTF
CIT

STC
CON
CON
CON
RTF
CON
CIT

CON
UNF
CIT

STC
UNF
CON
RTF
RTF
CON
STC
CON
CON
STC
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EST. 1999
P180190129 07:45
P180190141 08:06
P180190144 08:06
P180190145 08:10
P180190148 08:13
P180190149 08:12
P180190164 08:25
P180190167 08:31
P180190169 08:28
P180190192 08:55
P180190193 08:57
P180190201 09:04
P180190211 09:10
P180190227 09:26
P180190233 09:34
P180190246 09:51
P180190273 10:17
P180190278 10:23
P180190279 10:24
P180190322 11:02
P180190330 11:10
P180190360 11:35
P180190371 11:41
P180190376 11:47
P180190403 12:25
P180190428 12:56

CIT

OA180000123 594

* 1746
* 1744
OA180000124 594
* 1710
* 1744
* 1744
* 1702
* 1719
OA180000125 243
* 1744
* 1710
* 1744
* 1033A
* 1710
* 1745
* 1033F
* 1744
OA180000126 5305
OA180000127 459M
* 1745
* 1739
* 1744
* 1744
* 1745
* 1710

VANDALISM

COURT

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VANDALISM

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
SUSP PERSON STOP
BATTERY

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM AUDIBLE
CVC MOVER

OuT MISC

ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
IDENTITY THEFT
MISC BURGLARY
OuT MISC
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3800 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
DELTA COURT, PIT

EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

3800 Block FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
EMPIRE/DIAMOND HILLS

LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK

1600 Block OHARA AV, OAK

100 Block LOREN LN, OAK

4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

SO DELTA STATION HOUSE, OAK

W CYPRESS/CHIRSTY

4300 Block MEHAFFEY WY, OAK

10 Block BAYBERRY CT, OAK

BIG BREAK RD/VINTAGE PW, OAK
CAL MOTO LIVERMORE

5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
CRANE CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
600 Block COUNTRY LN, OAK

1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OuUT MISC

CvC MOVER

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
10 Block MINARET RD, OAK
SHELL GAS STATION(BRIDGEHEAD)

HAZELNUT DR/VINEWOOD DR, OAK
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P180190431 13:.01 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CYPRESS/ROSE
P180190446 13:12 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P180190462 13:24 UNF * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P180190463 13:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P180190471 13:31 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER CYPRESS AT OAK FORET
P180190489 13:43 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P180190493 13:45 STC * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED KINGS CANYON WY/WHITNEY CT, OAK
P180190506 14:04 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 40 Block LAKESPRING CT, OAK
P180190509 14:06 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 20 Block OAK ST
P180190521 14:12 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180190524 14:14 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1800 Block SANTA FE ST, OAK
P180190529 14:17 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACE MARSH CREEK REGIONAL TRAIL
P180190546 14:33 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCES OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK
P180190559 14:44 UTL * 1731 FOUND PROPERTY BIG BREAK MARINA, OAK
P180190564 14:52 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/DELANTICO
P180190568 15:00 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING SUMMER LAKE DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180190601 15:37 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180190602 15:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block CHELSEA DR, OAK
P180190609 15:47 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1900 Block TERESA LN, OAK
P180190619 15:58 RTF OA180000131 243 BATTERY 2200 Block CANTERBURY LN, OAK
P180190620 1559 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block 3RD ST, OAK
P180190629 16:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block CLOVE WY, OAK
P180190661 16:31 CIT OA180000130 1718 TOW WALNUT MEADOWS DR/FETZER LN, OAK

P180190669 16:38 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP NEROLY RD/OAKLEY RD, OAK
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CON
CON
RTF
CON
CIT
CON
uTL
CON
UTL
UTL
CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
CON
CON
CIT
CON
CIT
CON
CON
CON
CON
CON

C;TY

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180190672 16:37
P180190683 17:03
P180190688 17:12
P180190697 17:27
P180190706 17:44
P180190719 18:00
P180190721 18:01
P180190731 18:23
P180190738 18:35
P180190749 18:49
P180190763 19:04
P180190773 19:18
P180190780 19:22
P180190796 19:34
P180190851 20:48
P180190873 21:16
P180190876 21:21
P180190882 21:32
P180190893 21:48
P180190901 21:53
P180190910 22:02
P180190913 22:01
P180190935 22:28
P180190944 22:31
P180190967 23:03
P180190969 23:03

CON

OA180000132

*

1744
1734
488
1745
1710
415T
23103
WC
WC
HS
1059
1744
1059
1744
602
1744
1710
1711
1710
1711
1196
SVEH
1711
SSUBJ
1710
1710

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

PETTY THEFT

OUT MISC

CVC MOVER
THREATS
RECKLESS DRIVING
WELFARE CHECK
WELFARE CHECK
H&S VIOLATION
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TRESPASS

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
CvC MOVER

CVC NON MOVER
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
CVC NON MOVER

Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report

01/14/18 - 01/20/18

RUBENS WY/MICHELANGELO DR, OAK
1600 Block DAWSON CT, OAK
2200 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

OPD

CONCANNON DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
1700 Block TERESA LN, OAK
LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
4700 Block MAMMOUTH LN, OAK
1700 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
LUCKY OAK, OAK

CROCKETT PARL

SUMMER LAKE DR

CREEKSIDE PARK

LAUREL RD JWO ROSE AV, OAK
60 Block CAROL LN, OAK

100 Block WILLOWRUN WY, OAK
HAMPTON WAY AT LAUREL
HEMLOCK DR/EMPIRE AV, OAK
800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

BAC BANK

BAC BANK PLOT

1400 Block BUTTONS CT, OAK
OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK

SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT 200 Block HEARTHSTONE CR, OAK

CvC MOVER
CvC MOVER

LEB/LIV
WILBUR/BRIDGE
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pO-IQy

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180190975 23:21 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS/HORF
P180190990 23:39 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS/SUMMER
P180191001 23:48 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER PLOT OF ARCO E CYPRESS
1/20/2018
P180200013 00:18 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT 3000 Block TORRE RAMEL LN, OAK
P180200019 00:33 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/NEROLY
P180200034 00:59 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P180200039 01:12 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P180200045 01:27 STC * OASST OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180200049 01:30 ARR OA180000133 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSSI 30 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK
P180200054 01:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 80 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P180200077 03:31 UTL * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P180200078 03:36 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1100 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P180200085 03:56 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P180200096 05:08 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE DR
P180200112 07:43 ARR 0OA180000134 1760 WARRANT ARREST 3900 Block HOLMES RD, OAK
P180200132 08:39 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P180200134 08:48 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P180200147 09:10 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 50 Block VINCA CT, OAK
P180200150 09:15 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 300 Block MYRTLE LN, OAK
P180200154 09:21 UNF * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES 30 Block STONY HILL CT, OAK
P180200155 09:21 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available
P180200161 09:41 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CONCANNON/WEIBEL
P180200172 09:57 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN/ROSE
P180200179 10:00 STC * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 10 Block GENESEO ST, OAK
P180200184 10:04 RTF OA180000135 417 BRANDISHING WEAPOI 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
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OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P180200213 11:00 UTL * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP NEROLY RD/DAFFODIL DR, OAK
P180200235 11:39 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number
P180200239 11:39 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1500 Block COVENTRY DR, OAK
P180200241 11:41 STC * 374 LITTER HILL AV/ROGER LN, OAK
P180200249 11:56 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P180200273 12:30 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block SUSIE ST, OAK
P180200276 12:32 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 10 Block CALISESI CT, OAK
P180200285 12:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180200291 12:52 STC * 594 VANDALISM 200 Block CASHEW LN, OAK
P180200303 13:03 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1000 Block NUTMEG DR, OAK
P180200307 13:22 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P180200314 13:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P180200325 13:50 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 700 Block DOMAINE CT, OAK
P180200331 13:59 CON * 415C CIVIL DISTURBANCE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180200348 14:26 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MAIN ST/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P180200370 14:57 ARR * 417 BRANDISHING WEAPOI 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P180200389 15:21 CON * MSG MESSAGE No House Number
P180200394 15:24 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 50 Block OREGANO CT, OAK
P180200414 15:53 * * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE Not Available
P180200420 16:00 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING BIG BEAR RD/ARROWHEAD WY, OAK
P180200421 16:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CHARDONNAY CT/CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P180200427 16:07 RTF OA180000136 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 300 Block SUGAR HILL WY, OAK
P180200439 16:22 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P180200445 16:38 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK

P180200455 16:48 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
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P180200471 17:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/2ND ST, OAK
P180200474 17:15 UTL * 23152 DUI MISD EMPIRE AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P180200492 17:31 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P180200505 17:42 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING CHIANTI WY/REDWOOD DR, OAK
P180200554 18:52 STC * 602 TRESPASS 1800 Block LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
P180200569 1910 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block CLEAR LAKE CT, OAK
P180200570 19:10 UTL * 415N LOUD NOISE ALDER DR/PORT CT, OAK
P180200584 19:29 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SUMMER LAKE DR
P180200588 19:34 CON * 1059 SECURITY CHECK LAUREL FIELDS, OAK
P180200590 19:38 CON * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES Not Available
P180200615 20:09 CON = WC WELFARE CHECK RALEYS OAK, OAK
P180200617 20:13 CON = SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 30 Block BRAMANTE CT, OAK
P180200623 20:23 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P180200652 20:58 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block CASHEW LN, OAK
P180200675 21:20 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC DELTA RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P180200694 21:39 CON * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 300 Block HANSFORD WY, OAK
P180200695 21:39 UTL * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 4300 Block GOLD RUN DR, OAK
P180200728 22:10 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P180200744 22:35 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE DRIFTWOOD YACHT CLUB, OAK
P180200772 22:52 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE FRANK HENGEL WY/PICASSO DR, OAK
P180200781 23:08 CON * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD 200 Block MERLOT LN, OAK
P180200798 23:23 UTL * 415BD BARKING DOG 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Offenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and





